Latitude (°)

Latitude (°)

Northern hemisphere
90 : : : : : : :

0 (RIS S S SUR R |\ S B o N N SE S fe s S

L it h e cdecnseatenencobaseeadonensemtecensakacenedonensatonrs R IR Ll e e e et easeal e nsenddacensetenonsnbocneeddoensncoutenonceloncnetonoees

..............................................................................................................................................................

(o))
o

0 90 180 270 360
Sl Longitude (°)

Southern hemisphere

kR H,

1400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200

0 90 180 270 360
Sl Longitude (°)



